©Copyright Task Force Tips LLC 2021	 LIY-355 February 2, 2021 Rev00
TFT’s RADIUS is the highest
reaching and flowing
deck mounted monitor.
Easily installs on both new
apparatus or as an upgrade
of an existing monitor.
Schedule A Demo Today at TFT.com

Outlet 2.5 in & 3.5 in
Vertical Control Aluminum Crank Handle
Vertical Movement - degrees -45° to 90°
Weight 37 lbs 17 kg
Minimum Flow Area (4” Inlet) 12.6 in² 81.1 cm²
Minimum Flow Area (3” Inlet) 7.07 in² 45.6 cm²
Maximum Operating Pressure 200 psi 14 bar
Operating Temperature Range of Fluid -33°F to 120°F -1°C to 50°C
Storage Temperature Range -40°F to 150°F -40°C to 65°C
Materials ANSI A356.O-T6 Aluminum,
Stainless HDPE (High Density
Polyethylene)
HOW TO ORDER
PART # 3” ANSI 150 INLET 4” ANSI 150 INLET ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION
Y35-D24A RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D24A-24 RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D25A RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D25A-24 RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D21A RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D21A-24 RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D22A RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D22A-24 RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D14A  RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D14A-24  RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D15A RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D15A-24 RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D11A RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D11A-24 RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D12A RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D12A-24 RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT